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 SCHOOL CLOSING 2019 - 2020 
 

School will be closed on the days listed below, please try to organise any 

holidays during these times. Any changes to school closures will be 

notified in writing. 
 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st 

November 
 

Halloween & Teacher Training 

School Closes 11.30am Friday 20th December 

Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd 

January 2020 
(School re-opens Monday 6th January 2020) 

 

Christmas Holidays & Teacher 

Training 

 

 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February. 
(school re-opens Monday 24th February) 
 

 

 

Half –Term & Teacher Training 

 

Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March. 
 

St Patrick’s Holiday & Teacher 

Training 

 
(School closes 11.30am Thursday 9th April) 

Thursday 10th April– Friday 17th April. 
(school re-opens Monday 20th April) 

 

 

Easter Holidays 

 

Monday 4th May  

 

May Day  

Monday 25th - Wednesday 27th May  

 
 

May Bank holiday and Teacher 

Training 

  

 

School closes 11.30 am Tuesday 30th June for Summer! 
 

 


